Dortrend 28p for PDF  10/10/01  3:21 pm  Page 1
page 2 Dortrend introduction
We have been manufacturing high quality door fittings for over a
quarter of a century. The company commenced manufacturing in
Wilden near Stourport on Severn, relocating to the present 20,000 sq
ft factory in 1986. Clifford Brothers Limited of Willenhall was merged
into Dortrend in 1997. They had been established since the early part
of the twentieth century  with a reputation for producing high quality

80mm
  min.
60mm
projection
 off door
 50
dia.
300 - 2100 mm
32 dia.
90
80
60
 50
100
DIA. C/S FITTING
32 225 B/Through 32RBTPR225
32 300 B/Through 32RBTPR300
32 425 B/Through 32RBTPR425
32 225 Back/Back 32RBBPR225
32 300 Back/Back 32RBBPR300
32 425 Back/Back 32RBBPR425
(available in AS, PB, SSS, PSS)
C
ra
n